www.predig.comPRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
INTRODUCTION
Modules for the PDW90 base station are easy to install
and add functionality to the wireless system. There are four
types of modules available: dual analog inputs, dual analog
outputs, four digital I/O, and dual relays. The base station
modules are completely enclosed in plastic housings for
added protection.

233 South Street • Hopkinton MA 01748 USA • Tel (800) 343-1001
PDWM90 Base Station I/O Modules             Instruction Manual
ORDERING INFORMATION
PDW90 Base Station Module Models
PDWM90-BASE-2AI PDW90 Dual Analog Input
Base Station Module
PDWM90-BASE-2AO PDW90 Dual Analog Output
Base Station Module
PDWM90-BASE-2RY PDW90 Dual Relay Output
Base Station Module
PDWM90-BASE-4DI PDW90 Four Digital I/O
Base Station Module
Disclaimer
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Precision
Digital Corporation makes no representations or warranties with respect to the contents